

PROJECT: Fiber Optic Communications – E 4th Plain Blvd

QUOTE OPENING: August 6, 2015

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$95,000-\$115,000

Robinson Brothers Const Inc
6150 NE 137th Ave
Vancouver WA 98682
360-576-5359

Haskin electric Inc
5317-C NE St Johns Rd
Vancouver WA 98661
360-735-0898

North Sky Communications Inc
11818 SE Mill Plain Blvd Ste 410
Vancouver WA 98684
360-254-6920

Northeast electric LLC
7004 Green Mountain Rd
Woodland WA 98674
360-225-7004

Cannon Construction Inc
406 Paoter Way
Milton WA 98354
253-922-2787

Complete in **40** working days

Complete in **40** working days

Complete in **40** working days

Complete in **40** working days

Complete in **40** working days

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1. Mobilization	1.00	LS	1627.00	1627.00	3300.00	3300.00	500.00	500.00	5000.00	5000.00	4000.00	4000.00
2. Conduit Pipe 2 In. Diam. (Includes j-box, trench backfill, and restoration.)	15.00	LF	209.00	3135.00	222.60	3339.00	270.00	4050.00	30.00	450.00	500.00	7500.00
3. Fiber Distribution Units and Splice Trays	5.00	EA	850.00	4250.00	302.00	1510.00	280.00	1400.00	600.00	3000.00	620.00	3100.00
4. Innerduct Plenum (1.0 inch)	130.00	LF	8.10	1053.00	17.82	2316.60	18.00	2340.00	25.00	3250.00	15.00	1950.00
5. Innerduct Plenum (1.25 inch)	230.00	LF	9.05	2081.50	13.99	3217.70	18.50	4255.00	28.00	6440.00	23.00	5290.00
6. Loose Tube Fiber Optic Cable Plenum (12FO)	530.00	LF	3.46	1833.80	2.63	1393.90	4.20	2226.00	7.00	3710.00	12.25	6492.50
7. Loose Tube Fiber Optic Cable Plenum (6FO)	200.00	LF	3.40	680.00	5.05	1010.00	5.00	1000.00	7.00	1400.00	6.15	1230.00
8. Loose Tube Fiber Optic Cable (12FO)	8400.00	LF	2.71	22764.00	3.47	29148.00	4.00	33600.00	7.00	58800.00	5.00	42000.00
9. Fiber Optic Communication Cable Splicing	72.00	EA	56.25	4050.00	37.50	2700.00	49.00	3528.00	10.00	720.00	60.00	4320.00
10. Fiber Optic Communication Cable Testing	1.00	LS	1125.00	1125.00	2160.00	2160.00	1600.00	1600.00	4000.00	4000.00	2000.00	2000.00
11. Traffic Control	1.00	LS	3775.00	3775.00	3500.00	3500.00	8400.00	8400.00	7500.00	7500.00	23000.00	23000.00
12. Portable Changeable Message Sign	1.00	EA	687.50	687.50	0.00	0.00	150.00	150.00	2500.00	2500.00	4788.20	4788.20
13. Sequential Arrow Sign	1.00	EA	322.50	322.50	0.00	0.00	40.00	40.00	2500.00	2500.00	2553.71	2553.71
14. Spill Prevention, Control, and Countermeasures Plan	1.00	LS	325.00	325.00	750.00	750.00	350.00	350.00	1000.00	1000.00	2500.00	2500.00
15. Temporary Erosion and Sediment Control Plan	1.00	LS	325.00	325.00	750.00	750.00	500.00	500.00	1000.00	1000.00	550.00	550.00
16. Erosion Control Measures – Install and Maintain (All	1.00	LS	2020.00	2020.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	1000.00	1000.00	500.00	500.00
Subtotal				50054.30		55595.20		64439.00		102270.00		111774.41
8.4% Wa State Sales Tax				4204.56		4670.00		5412.88		8590.68		9389.05
GRAND TOTAL				54258.86		60265.20		69851.88		110860.68		121163.46